ATTENDEES
Supply Discrepancy Reporting SDR (US)  Subcommittee Meeting

August 18-19, 2003

McNamara Complex, Room 2905, Ft. Belvoir, VA

	NAME
	PHONE
	DSN
	ORGANIZATION
	Email

	
	
	
	
	

	DLMSO:
	
	
	
	

	Ellen Hilert
	703-767-0676
	427
	DLMSO
	ellen.hilert@dla.mil

	Ruth Ann Eyanson
	703-767-0067
	427
	DLMSO
	ruth.eyanson@dla.mil

	Betty Harris
	703-625-3561
	
	DLMSO
	elizabeth.h.harris.dla.mil

	
	
	
	
	

	OSD:
	
	
	
	

	Debra S. Bennett
	703-604-0098
	
	ADUSD(L&MR/SCI)
	debra.bennett@osd.mil

	Isaac J. Smith
	703-604-0098x140
	
	ADUSD(L&MR/SCI)
	Isaac.smith@osd.mil

	
	
	
	
	

	DLA:
	
	
	
	

	Janet L. Myers
	703-767-3289
	850
	DSCC
	janet.myers@dla.mil

	McKinley R. Ross
	(804) 279-3030
	695
	DSCR
	mckinley.ross@dla.mil

	Marge Sullivan
	703-767-2527
	427
	J-3731
	marge.sullivan@dla.mil

	Richard C. Chabot
	770-5021
	771
	DDC J3/J4-O
	richard.chabot@dla.mil

	Linda Kimberlin
	703-767-7515
	427
	HQ DLA J-347
	linda.kimberlin@dla.mil

	DAASC:
	
	
	
	

	Sean Humenansky
	937-656-3812
	986
	DAASC
	sean.humenansky@dla.mil

	David L. Brown
	937-431-8000
	
	DAASC
	dbrown@rainbowdata.com

	
	
	
	
	

	USA:
	
	
	
	

	Bernard L. Lawson
	309-782-5535
	793
	TACOM-RI
	lawson@ria.army.mil

	Anna T. Morris
	309-782-0144
	793
	TDF Corporation
	morrisa2@ria.army.mil

	
	
	
	
	

	USAF:
	
	
	
	

	James A. Beaudin
	703-695-2118
	225
	HAF/ILGD
	james.beaudin@pentagon.af.mil

	Arthur C. Eggleton
	937-257-8139
	787
	HQ AFMC/LGRD
	arthur.eggleton@wpafb.af.mil

	James N. Bryant Jr.
	334-416-4860
	596
	HQ SSG/ILSPR
	james.bryant@gunter.af.mil

	Kenneth A Spencer
	703-697-9837
	227
	USAF  AF/ILI
	ken.spencer@pentagon.af.mil

	Darryl K. Meade
	937-257-8062
	787
	AFMC LSO/LOT
	darryl.meade@wpafb.af.mil

	
	
	
	
	

	USN:
	
	
	
	

	Emily L. Burt-Hedrick
	717-605-7513
	430
	NAVSUP
	Emily.burt-hedrick@navy.mil

	Howard Frenya
	717-605-2204
	430
	NAVSISA
	howard.frenya@fmso.navy.mil

	Daniel S. Silverman
	603-431-9460
	684
	NSLC Det PTSMH
	silvermands@navsea.navy.mil

	Robert B. Tinker
	717-605-5374
	430
	NAVSISA
	robert_b_tinker@fmso.navy.mil

	Dennis Moran
	603-481-9460
	724
	NSLC
	morandc@navsea.navy.mil

	USMC:
	
	
	
	

	George Barchuk
	703-695-8947
	225
	HQ USMC/LPC-4
	barchukg@hqmc.usmc.mil


